
96 年 01 月 中化 各日成交資訊 

日期 成交仟股 成交仟元 開盤 最高 最低 收盤 漲跌 筆數 

96/01/02 4,347 51,243 11.80 11.90 11.70 11.75 +0.15 812 

96/01/03 6,686 80,034 11.85 12.15 11.85 11.90 +0.15 1,250 

96/01/04 3,837 44,876 11.90 11.90 11.60 11.65 -0.25 637 

96/01/05 3,476 40,615 11.85 11.85 11.55 11.65 0.00 516 

96/01/08 1,975 23,050 11.65 11.80 11.60 11.65 0.00 380 

96/01/09 2,683 31,461 11.75 11.80 11.65 11.70 +0.05 406 

96/01/10 2,273 26,300 11.70 11.75 11.45 11.45 -0.25 462 

96/01/11 3,223 36,362 11.50 11.60 11.05 11.05 -0.40 609 

96/01/12 2,969 33,544 11.10 11.55 11.10 11.35 +0.30 490 

96/01/15 4,683 54,682 11.60 11.80 11.55 11.60 +0.25 893 

96/01/16 1,296 15,003 11.70 11.70 11.45 11.50 -0.10 326 

96/01/17 1,595 18,341 11.50 11.60 11.45 11.50 0.00 376 

96/01/18 1,675 19,228 11.50 11.60 11.40 11.50 0.00 348 

96/01/19 1,372 15,784 11.55 11.60 11.40 11.55 +0.05 310 

96/01/22 8,905 105,694 11.65 12.05 11.65 11.80 +0.25 1,746 

96/01/23 2,093 24,443 11.80 11.80 11.60 11.65 -0.15 476 

96/01/24 1,955 22,866 11.75 11.85 11.60 11.65 0.00 403 

96/01/25 2,099 24,398 11.80 11.80 11.50 11.60 -0.05 418 

96/01/26 994 11,484 11.55 11.65 11.50 11.55 -0.05 231 

96/01/29 1,686 19,450 11.60 11.65 11.45 11.65 +0.10 336 

96/01/30 1,039 12,048 11.65 11.70 11.50 11.60 -0.05 261 

96/01/31 1,230 14,121 11.55 11.60 11.40 11.55 -0.05 255 

 


